BIGV
W PROPERTY GROU P Tenant Focused. People Powered.

Snowshoe Village

10 Snowshoe Dr, Snowshoe, WV 26209

The Village at Snowshoe is located at the center of Snowshoe Mountain LEASING
Resort in Snowshoe, West Virginia. It consists of 37,780 square feet of Greg Ix
boutique retail, restaurant, and service space located in primarily first-floor 877-244-8532
retail condominiums

Highlighted Availability
RLO2 1,121 SF
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Snowshoe Village

10 Snowshoe Dr, Snowshoe, WV 26209

ALL

ASO1
AS02
AS03
AS04
AS05
Cuo03
HHO1
HHO2

Available

Village Scoop

Adventure Center

Old Spruce Draft House

Old Spruce Draft House
Cheat Mountain Pizza

4848' Apparel & Accessories
Sunset Cantina

West Virginia Market

N/A
3,828 SF
2,965 SF

686 SF
581 SF
4,831 SF
2,722 SF
2,635 SF
776 SF

HHO3
HHO4
HHO6
HHO7
RLO1
RLO2
RLO4
RLO6
RLO8

Tenant Focused. People Powered.

PARKING

First Tracts Real Estate 1,340 SF
Pocahontas Supply 2,484 SF
Pocahontas Supply Annex 400 SF
Junction Restaurant & Bar 6,070 SF
Foxfire Grille 2,600 SF
Available 1,121 SF
Starbucks 2,478 SF
Mountain Kids 1,161 SF
Signature Mountain Sweets 1,502 SF
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