

Snowshoe Village 10 Snowshoe Dr, Snowshoe, WV 26209



The Village at Snowshoe is located at the center of Snowshoe Mountain Resort in Snowshoe, West Virginia. It consists of 37,780 square feet of boutique retail, restaurant, and service space located in primarily first-floor retail condominiums

LEASING

Greg Ix 877-244-8532







Snowshoe Village 10 Snowshoe Dr, Snowshoe, WV 26209



ALL Available	N/A	HH03 First Tracts Real Estate	1,340 SF
AS01 The Gauley Room (AS01)	3,828 SF	HH04 Pocahontas Supply	2,484 SF
AS02 Adventure Center	2,965 SF	HH06 Pocahontas Supply Annex	400 SF
AS03 Old Spruce Draft House	686 SF	HH07 Junction Restaurant & Bar	6,070 SF
AS04 Old Spruce Draft House	581 SF	RL01 Foxfire Grille	2,600 SF
AS05 Cheat Mountain Pizza	4,831 SF	RL02 Alterra Mountain	1,121 SF
CU03 4848' Apparel & Accessories	2,722 SF	Company_Village Pub	
HH01 Sunset Cantina	2,635 SF	RL04 Starbucks	2,478 SF
HH02 Alterra Mountain Company HH02	776 SF	RL06 Mountain Kids	1,161 SF
(Village Scoops)		RL08 Signature Mountain Sweets	1,502 SF